Arsafslutning 2019

Indteegter
Kontingent

Fra Zebra byg forlig
Total indtaegter

Udgifter

Advokat omkostninger
BG Anlaeg
Forsikring/PL kontingent
BG Anlaegs vintergebyr
Telt

Social udvalg

Vejfond

Betalinger retur
GF/Bestyrrelsesmgder
Diverse

Total udgifter

Depoter pr 31.12.2019
Indevaerende
Vejfond

161370
20500
181870

52375
42260
13256
2008,75
5371,35
6359,88
20400
3400
3604
5068,62
154103,6

206017
74800



